

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Grd in A/C Measurement

Name of the work: Lot 7 to Dillford.
Under M/H 457 Scheme

Agency: Santosh Kr. Gupta, KSLA.

Agreement No: 59/SAD/2019-20

dt of Comm: 18-11-2019

dt of Comp: 20-11-2020

dt of entry: 20-03-2020.

Measurement of work:

Calculation:

it-28 Construction of underground (cement
Concrete jointed at expansion and
Contract joint.

0.0120.0 1x1 11.50 $\frac{4.0+3.25}{2} \times 0.16 = 7.13 \text{ Cum}$

5x1 30.0 3.75 0.16 = 90.0..

1x1 8.50 3.75 0.16 = 5.10..

120.0 to
140.0 4x1 x 30.0 x 3.75 0.16 = 72.0..

1x1 x 18.50 3.75 0.16 = 11.10..

330.0 to 440.0 3x1 30.0 3.75 0.16 = 54.0..

1x1 28.0 3.75 0.16 = 16.80..

450.0 to 500.0 3x1 30.0 3.75 0.16 = 54.0..

TOTAL = 310.13 Cum

Continuation

20-07-2020
N.E

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F = Rs 29,88.48/-
1/16 (27) Cost of un Reinforced Cement					
Carte point - -					
Qty side the M.B per (23)					
310.13 Cum @ Rs 6803.12/cu - Rs 2109867/-					
Dismantling of it					
(1) Dismantling of existing st.					
[B] Cement Concrete - -					
Qty side the M.B per (5)					
2.37 Cum @ Rs 479.16/cu - Rs 1135/-					
(2) Dismantling of existing st.					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

$$B.F. = 14032/2 =$$

Item (3) Cost of embankment work

Approved Sl. ..

(a) width 1000 m

Divide the N.S. by 14

$$290.925 \text{ cm} @ Rs 194.95/\text{cm} = Rs 56716 =$$

Item (4) Cost of embankment work

(b) width 10.0 m.

Divide the N.S. by 14

$$678.825 \text{ cm} @ Rs 157.50/\text{cm} = Rs 102842 =$$

Item (5) Cost of 5 ft wide work.

Should be

Qy vide the M.B. No. 15

1728.58 Cu @ Rs 196.85/Cu - Rs 340236 =

Ln (18) Cost of Granular Sub base
by Prwidg

Qy vide the M.B. No. 15

20.0 Cu @ Rs 1995.63/Cu - Rs 143854 =

Ln (19) Prwidg & l-y g spread, site
Metal w. III

Qy vide the M.B. No. 15

338.20 Cu @ Rs 2990.22/Cu - Rs 1011462 =

~~Ln (20) Cost of work~~

Continuation

Rs 29,88,48/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF = Rs 5600735=0
1) H.B(6) Lying first class beddy					
as well as bed - - -					
Sq side the M.B per H(8)					
9.56 Cu @ Rs 610.51/m - R 5836 ~					
2) H.B(2) Poling in Juhar Trench					
Sq side the M.B per H(9)					
24.25 Cu m @ Rs 610.51/m - R 14805 ~					
Total = Rs 5621416 ~					
dad 10% bel 2-3 prapant (-) 562142 ~					
R 5059274 ~					
dad prapant (-) 3169636 ~					
R 1896636 ~					
(H) 20-2-2020					
J.E					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
C/D Work					BF = Rs 5119723 = -
(1) E/W in excavation in foundation.					
Qty side the M.B page No (16)					
86.66 Cum @ Rs 285.21/m - Rs 24760 = -					
(2) Formwork Cube in piling/and					
Qty side the M.B page No (16)					
6.75 Cum @ Rs 5015.61/m - Rs 33855 = -					
(3) Formwork Cube for plan					
Reinforced Cube in piling/and					
Qty side the M.B page No (16)					
41.13 Cum @ Rs 4926.87/m - Rs 202642 = -					

ABSTRACT OF COST
item 11) Cost of Bench of me
& reference p/ths . .

Divide the M.B price (19)

(i) Cost of Reference p/ths 4 kg
B.M

Divide the M.B price (19)

1.213 K.M @ Rs 5267.48/K.M - Rs 6389.00

(ii) Cost of Reference p/ths.

1.213 K.M @ Rs 3787.82/K.M - Rs 4595.00

1/16 (2) clearing & grubbing 1/16

Divide the M.B price (19)

0.594 C @ Rs 49807.13/C - Rs 29387.00

Continuation

C.R 40321.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

2nd on A/C Measurement

Name of the work: Lot 7 to Dillitard.
Under M/M 457 Scheme.

Agency: Santosh Kr. Gupta, Kusa.

Agreement No: 59/SBD/2019-20

dt of Comm: 18-11-2019

dt of Comp: 20-11-2020

dt of entry: 20-07-2020.

Measurement is as follows:

Qty vide H.B. No. 15/8

41.13 Cum @ Rs 4926.87/cu - Rs 202642.00

4) 1 km / Reinforced Cement
Cable in Substructures.

Qty vide H.B. No. 15/8

29.48 Cum @ Rs 5137.45/cu - Rs 151452.00

(5) Providing & laying ISI Mark
Hume pipe in front of beddy.

Qty vide H.B. No. 15/8

[B] 1000 mm dia.

15.0 Km @ Rs 3950.22/Km - Rs 59253.00

[C] 600 mm dia

7.50 Km @ Rs 1212.00/Km - Rs 9090.00